TIME
12:00

12:15

12:30

1:15

1:45

2:00

2:20

2:45

3:00

State Forests Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
Zoom Conference Call

https://odf.zoom.us/j/98894551521
Meeting ID: 988 9455 1521

Friday, October 29, 2021

TOPIC PRESENTER

Roll call Barrett Brown

o SFAC Members

e ODF Staff

Public Comment Barrett Brown
FY21 Annual Operations Plan Accomplishment Summary Derek Bangs

Fern Ridge Forest Management Project Update Colleen Kiser, Kyle Kaupp, Jason Cox
Break All

Santiam Restoration Plan/Strategy Update Ramona Arechiga
HCP/FMP Timeline Update Sarah Lathrup
Closing thoughts from SFAC members Barrett Brown
Adjourn


https://odf.zoom.us/j/98894551521

