State Forests Advisory Committee

Meeting Agenda Zoom Conference Call

https://odf.zoom.us/j/98894551521

Meeting ID: 988 9455 1521

Friday, October 29, 2021

TIME 12:00	TOPIC Roll call SFAC Members ODF Staff	PRESENTER Barrett Brown
12:15	Public Comment	Barrett Brown
12:30	FY21 Annual Operations Plan Accomplishment Summary	Derek Bangs
1:15	Fern Ridge Forest Management Project Update	Colleen Kiser, Kyle Kaupp, Jason Cox
1:45	Break	All
2:00	Santiam Restoration Plan/Strategy Update	Ramona Arechiga
2:20	HCP/FMP Timeline Update	Sarah Lathrup
2:45	Closing thoughts from SFAC members	Barrett Brown
3:00	Adjourn	